
1
0

 Y
E

A
R

S
1

0
K

 P
E

O
P

L
E

1
0

 C
H

U
R

C
H

E
S

Having built the foundation, there are 4 pillars we 
must have to support the vision.   

Pillar #1 | People 

We are committed to finding the right people to join 
our team. Our vision for reaching 10/10/10 can only 
be accomplished if we continue to add teammates 
and sustain our healthy culture.

Pillar #2 | Processes 

We must ensure that we have processes in place 
that will lead people to their next step of faith.  
Our processes will ensure each and every person 
that comes to Skyline church has an opportunity  
to be discipled.

Pillar #3 | Finances 

To reach the vision it will take significant financial 
gifts to fund the projects we have targeted and to 
take our outreach and community events to the 
highest level.  
 
Pillar #4 | Facilities 

God has blessed Skyline church with beautiful 
campuses that enable us to pursue the vision of 
10/10/10. We must be willing to continually upgrade, 
expand, and find new facilities to reach more people 
while reflecting on and honoring our past through the 
future Skyline Historical Center.

Speakers/Video Board | Ministries 

Ministries are the connecting points that we use to 
reach all age groups. In the Vision of 10/10/10 the 
following ministries are vital in telling people and 
showing people Jesus’ love. A thriving church will 
have at least 10% of its total attendance in children’s 
and youth ministries. We believe our small group 
ministry will have 80% of the people at the church 
connected to a group. Our 7-Steps discipleship goal 
is to see 75% of our members complete the 7 Steps. 
We also have a goal of seeing 50% of Skyliners take 
at least one short term missions trip.  

Scoreboard | Oikos 

The vision will only be accomplished by keeping 
the main thing the main thing. Oikos is the Greek 
word in the New Testament that means your 
relational network.  It is those 8-15 people God has 
strategically placed in your life. Those 8-15 people 
are the Believer’s primary mission field in life. It is 
no accident you live where you live and work where 
you work and your kids are on that baseball team, 
etc… God wants to use you to show them His love. 
Through our personal mission to our Oikos and 
through our missionaries around the world we will 
light up the scoreboard in Heaven!

Accomplishing the Vision 
We want to light up the scoreboard in Heaven!



All in! Pledge
1 Year Commitment

TOTAL 

Skyline Gift Chart

$1,500,000
$1,000,000

$750,000
$500,000
$250,000
$100,000

$75,000
$50,000
$35,000
$25,000
$20,000
$10,000

$5,000
$2,500 

$10,030,000

$1,500,000
$1,000,000

$750,000
$500,000

$1,000,000
$800,000
$750,000

$1,000,000
$630,000
$500,000
$600,000
$500,000
$500,000

Gift Amount Total

+ GIFT FROM STOCKS   
(stocks, savings, assets, etc.)

= MY / OUR 1 YEAR 
COMMITMENT

 $                                             

 $                                             

Many

1

1

1

1

4

8

10

20

18

20

30

50

100

# of Gifts Needed

The vision can be simply defined: 
10,000 people at 10 campuses in 
10 years because we want to light 
up the scoreboard in heaven.    
 
We believe our God is a BIG God 
and wants us to have the faith to 
dream big!  We are also believing 
God for 10,000 decisions for  
Christ in 10 years!
 
Every number has a name, every 
name has a story and every story 
matters to God.  
 
We believe God is in control of the 
numbers, but it is our responsibility 
to create a framework and culture 
to make it possible to reach  
10,000 people. 

The Core Values of Skyline Church 
are very clear, but there is ONE 
core value that we cannot do in 
heaven. Evangelism. Once we  
get to heaven we will not have  
the opportunity to tell unbelievers  
what Jesus has done for us!   
The vision is based completely  
on dreaming big to influence  
as many people as we can  
for Christ.

What is the Vision?

Name(s):

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Phone:

Email:

Vision2023 K People• Locations• Years

HOME VISITOR

TIMEPLACESPEOPLE

OIKOS
MINISTRIES

CORE IDENTITY

JESUS CHRIST

PE
OP

LE

PR
OC

ES
SE

S

FA
CI

LI
TI

ES

FI
NA

NC
ES


