Accomplishing the Vision

We want to light up the scoreboard in Heaven!

Having built the foundation, there are 4 pillars we must have to support the vision.

Pillar #1 | People

We are committed to finding the right people to join our team. Our vision for reaching 10/10/10 can only be accomplished if we continue to add teammates and sustain our healthy culture.

Pillar #2 | Processes

We must ensure that we have processes in place that will lead people to their next step of faith. Our processes will ensure each and every person that comes to Skyline church has an opportunity to be discipled.

Pillar #3 | Finances

To reach the vision it will take significant financial gifts to fund the projects we have targeted and to take our outreach and community events to the highest level.

Pillar #4 | Facilities

God has blessed Skyline church with beautiful campuses that enable us to pursue the vision of 10/10/10. We must be willing to continually upgrade, expand, and find new facilities to reach more people while reflecting on and honoring our past through the future Skyline Historical Center.

Speakers/Video Board | Ministries

Ministries are the connecting points that we use to reach all age groups. In the Vision of 10/10/10 the following ministries are vital in telling people and showing people Jesus' love. A thriving church will have at least 10% of its total attendance in children's and youth ministries. We believe our small group ministry will have 80% of the people at the church connected to a group. Our 7-Steps discipleship goal is to see 75% of our members complete the 7 Steps. We also have a goal of seeing 50% of Skyliners take at least one short term missions trip.

Scoreboard | Oikos

The vision will only be accomplished by keeping the main thing the main thing. Oikos is the Greek word in the New Testament that means your relational network. It is those 8-15 people God has strategically placed in your life. Those 8-15 people are the Believer's primary mission field in life. It is no accident you live where you live and work where you work and your kids are on that baseball team, etc... God wants to use you to show them His love. Through our personal mission to our Oikos and through our missionaries around the world we will light up the scoreboard in Heaven!



10 YEARS 10K PEOPLE 10 CHURCHES



What is the Vision?

The vision can be simply defined: 10,000 people at 10 campuses in 10 years because we want to light up the scoreboard in heaven.

We believe our God is a BIG God and wants us to have the faith to dream big! We are also believing God for 10,000 decisions for Christ in 10 years!

Every number has a name, every name has a story and every story matters to God.

We believe God is in control of the numbers, but it is our responsibility to create a framework and culture to make it possible to reach 10,000 people.

The Core Values of Skyline Church are very clear, but there is ONE core value that we cannot do in heaven. Evangelism. Once we get to heaven we will not have the opportunity to tell unbelievers what Jesus has done for us! The vision is based completely on dreaming big to influence as many people as we can for Christ.





Skyline Gift Chart

Gift Amount	# of Gifts Needed	Total	
\$1,500,000	1	\$1,500,000	
\$1,000,000	1	\$1,000,000	
\$750,000	1	\$750,000	
\$500,000	1	\$500,000	
\$250,000	4	\$1,000,000	
\$100,000	8	\$800,000	
\$75,000	10	\$750,000	
\$50,000	20	\$1,000,000	
\$35,000	18	\$630,000	
\$25,000	20	\$500,000	
\$20,000	30	\$600,000	
\$10,000	50	\$500,000	
\$5,000	100	\$500,000	
\$2,500	Many		
\$10,030,000			
+ GIFT FROM STOCKS (stocks, savings, assets, etc.)			

	(stocks, savings, assets, etc.)	\$	
= MY / OUR 1 YEAR COMMITMENT		\$	

₩ Vision	1100	10 K People • 10 Locations • 10 Years	
Name(s):			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:			
Email:			